All information that the CITY requests from the CRA that the CITY 

determines it needs to carry out the service to be provided by the CITY. 

5. In consideration of the services provided by the CITY to the CRA pursuant 

to this Agreement, the CRA shall pay to the CITY a total sum not to exceed One 

Hundred Ten Thousand and 00/100 Dollars ($110,000.00).  No later than June 30th of 

each year during the term of this Agreement, the CITY shall provide notice to the CRA 

of the amount of additional funds that will be necessary for the CRA to pay to the CITY 

for the following fiscal year to fund the services.